Custom
L-0637
Off the Shelf
L-0650
L-0456
PTE
Custom
L-0637

Miami TLSO™ 456
Miami TLSO™ 464
ORDERING INFORMATION
MIAMI LSOTM - Pre Assembled MIAMI TLSOTM - Pre Assembled
Configuration Part # Configuration Part #
Universal
626 MLSO-X56-2
Universal
456 MTLSO-X352
627 MLSO-X56-1
631 MLSO-XY7-1
464 MTLSO-X351
637 MLSO-XY5-1
Contoured
631 MLSO-XY1-1
Contoured
456 MTLSO-X1Y2
637 MLSO-XY2-1 464 MTLSO-X1Y1
Key X = 1 (Slim belt ), 2 (Standard belt)   Y =1 (SM), 2 (MD), 3 (LG), 4 (XL)
All preassembled kits accommodate waist circumferences 26"-50". Use belt extenders if >50"
ACCESSORIES
6" slim belt extension* MLSO-1EXT